
Truyenstube
1.370  m

Sattelklause
1874 m

Gletscher-
restaurant

2.750 m

Ochsenalm
2.150 m

Gepatschhaus
1.928 m

easpen

melag

6
4

snowpark

6a

9

5

14

1d

1c

1a

1a

9

1b

13

11

7

12

2

5

6

6a

3

4

4

2

1

kidspark

trainings- 
gelände

trainings- 
gelände

trainings- 
gelände

nature  
run

8

3

2

6

6

7

10

10

zollhaus

fernergriesnö
rd

er
be

rg

w
ie

se
ja

gg
l

weis
sseejoch

fa
lg

in
jo

ch
ba

hn

karlesjochbahn

fe
rn

er
li

ft

weissseejochbahn

nörderjoch i

oc
hs

en
al

m
 ii

ochsenalm
 i

4a

plangger

hammer

sattelboden

tellerlift
zingge

fendels-ried

neu

neu

fendels
1.352 m

feichten
1.273 m

unterhäuser

vergötschen

platz nufles

kaltenbrunn

kauns
1.050 m

prutz/ 
faggen
866 m

landeck
innsbruck

münchen (d)

ried
900 m

reschenpass
zurich (ch)

>

>

fluchtkogel
3.494 m

hoher zahn
3.376 m

weissseespitze
3.518 m weisskugel

3.712 m
falginjoch

3.113 m
ortler
3.905 m

karlesjoch
3.108 m

piz palü 
3.900 m

piz bernina
4.049 m

weissseejoch
3.044 m

karlsspitze
2.916 m

roter schrofen
2.702 m

mittagskopf
2.616 m

ochsenkopf
2.146 m

gamskopf
2.807 m

winterberg
fendels

kaunertaler
gletschernörderjoch

3.062 m

rent

rent

rent

rent


